
Touroperators for Africa in Switzerland 
 
 
The Big Four Swiss Touroperators 
DERTour (Kuoni), Private Safaris, 044 386 46 46, Frau Lipp, product@privatesafaris.ch 
Hotelplan, Travelhouse, 043 211 81 11, Gloria Talavera, gloria.talavera@travelhouse.ch 
Globetrotter, 031 326 60 60, Frau Stirnimann, produkte@globetrotter.ch 
Knecht Reisen, Frau Gehring, angelika.gehring@knecht-reisen.ch 
 
International Touroperators who have an office here 
FTI, 061 560 71 30, info@fti.ch 
Thomas Cook, 0848 551 200, neckermann-reisen.ch@gfr-center.de 
TUI 0848 121 221, info@tui.ch 
 
Middle size Africa Specialists in Switzerland 
Africa Design Travel, 071 298 90 00, John Stewardson, j.stewardson@africadesigntravel.ch 
Africatours, 044 926 79 79, Michael Reich, travel@africatours.ch 
Africa Tours, 071 620 21 21, Gery Reust, info@africa-tours.ch 
Boomerang Reisen, 044 298 80 00, Judith Brandenberger info@boomerang-reisen.ch 
Dreamtime, 056 410 01 01, Maria Gressler, maria.kressler@dreamtime.ch 
ITO Reisen, 041 410 03 03, Johannes Widmer, ito@itoreisen.ch 
Let’s go tour, 052 624 10 77, Fabian Graf, fgraf@letsgo.ch 
Swissafrican, 044 451 40 51,  Andrea Grossmann, andrea.grossmann@swissafrican.ch 
Travel Worldwide, 044 500 61 00, Thomas Pesut, info@travelafrica.ch 
Zingg Safaris, 044 709 20 10, Margit Zingg, margit.zingg@gmx.ch 
 
German Specialists who work on Swiss Markets 
Diamir, 0351 31 20 70, info@diamir.de 
Taruk, 033209 21740, info@taruk.com 
Travel to Life, 0711/658388, Andreas Damson, info@traveltolife.de 
Wigwam, 08379 920 060, info@wigwam-tours.de 
 
Remarks 
Many NGOs organise also tours to Africa 
Every independet tour operator could also offer Safaris 
Journalists are interested in Africa 
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